California State Leadership Conference

2026 Draft Schedule

Subject to Change

Saturday, March 21, 2026

11:30am
Noon
12:00

12:30
1:00

3:30

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

Delegate Committee Chair/Advisor Meeting

Delegate Checkin
Career Show Opens

Delegate Orientation and Expectations

Delegate Committee Meetings

Region Cacus

Toyota Arena Doors open for Session 1

Session 1 Begins

Sunday, March 22, 2026

8:00
8:00
9:00
10:30am
11:30
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
6:00pm

Scholarship and Proficiency Interviews

Doors Open for Session 2
Session 2 Begins

Career Show Opens
Member Workshops Round 1
Agriscience Fair Awards
Member Workshops Round 2
Doors Open for Session 3
Session 3 Begins
OnTilDawn Doors Open

Monday, March 23, 2026

8:00
9:00
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

Doors Open for Session 4
Session 4 Begins

Career Show Opens
Delegate Business Session
Member Workshops Round 1
Member Workshops Round 2
Doors open for Session 5
Session 5 Begins

Doors open for Session 6
Session 6 Begins

Convention Center
Convention Center
Convention Center

Convention Center
Convention Center
Convention Center
Toyota Arena

Toyota Arena

Convention Center
Toyota Arena
Toyota Arena
Convention Center
Convention Center
Convention Center
Convention Center
Toyota Arena
Toyota Arena
Convention Center

Toyota Arena
Toyota Arena
Convention Center
Toyota Arena
Convention Center
Convention Center
Toyota Arena
Toyota Arena
Toyota Arena
Toyota Arena



Tuesday, March 24, 2026

8:00am Doors open for Session 7 Toyota Arena
9:00am Session 7 Begins Toyota Arena

Noon 2026 California FFA State Leadership Conference Concludes




